

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

	UNITED AE TRADING OPC 1115 Concepcion Compound, Pag-asa, Binangonan Rizal					P.O. No. : 23-03-0086 Date : 15 MARCH 2023 Mode of Procurement: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT			
Gentlemen:		urnish this o	ffice the following articles subje	ect to the ter	ms and conditio	ns contained	herein:		
Place of De		Central Supply	Office -	jujā Oca	Delivery Term Payment Term			n of delivery	
ITEM							UNIT		
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCR	RIPTION			COST	AMOUNT	
1	PACK	35 1111	Vellum Board (Cream), UNBRAN - 10 sheets per Pack - A4 size - 200 GSM	NDED	COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF THE		65.00	2,275.00	
2	PCS	10 Sing	Certificate holder,,, ADVENTURE - Color: Blue - Size: A4	R	i noste tytu dywydy ens		145.00	1,450.00	
3	PCS	270	Transparent ID Card Holder with I - Lanyard Color: Navy Blue - ID Card Holder: IDH-H3 (Horiz - Size: 118mm x 90mm		RANDED		30.00	8,100.00	
4	BXS	23	Retractable Gel Pen (Black), U - 12 Pieces per Box - 0.5 mm	NBRANDED			135.00	3,105.00	
5	PACK	55				grancusta our restricta in freshold granged Lad francisco	75.00	4,125.00	
		1	्रिक्षे प्रकृति क्षात्राम् । १ ५ ८ । । ।	1 615836	100 2436	rudbor, humani			
Control No	o. 4292					SUBTO	OTAL:	Php 19,055.00	
Total Am	ount in W	ords Ninet	een Thousand Fifty-five Pesos On	ıly.					
for every	y day of del	ay shall be im	Re the full delivery within the time s apposed as provided for by the, 2016 RAYMUNDO anted name of Supplier)	pecified above FIRR of RA 9	Very tru	ly yours,			
		<u> 13/2</u>	0 2023 Odte			in Cit	y Mayor		
Requisition	ATTY.	PONCE MIC	GUEL D LOPEZ	Funds Availa	JUVY A. CUENC Chief Accountar		Amount: OBR No.: _		



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

	UNITED AE		C nd, Pag-asa, Binangonan Rizal	AÇLUM iya medi Afrikanı	P.O. No.: 23-03-0086 Date: 15 MARCH 2023 Mode of Procurement: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT							
Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:												
	Delivery : <u>C</u> Delivery : -	entral Suppl	y Office -		erm : 7 Calendar Days erm : within 45 days upon completion of delivery							
ITEM			TENU TENU	Tayment Tem	WILLING 40 4	UNIT	on or delivery					
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT						
6	PACK	20	Sticker Paper (White), UNBRANDED - 10 Sheets per pack - A4 size - Matte	o sow a second of the second o	60.00	1,200.00						
7	PCS	270	Clear Plastic Envelope, UNBRANDED - Size: Short		15.00	4,050.00						
8	BOTTLE	5	Epson L3110 Ink-003 Black, EPSON		365.00	1,825.00						
9	BOTTLE	3	Epson L3110 Ink-003 Cyan, EPSON		365.00	1,095.00						
10	BOTTLE	3	Epson L3110 Ink-003 Magenta, EPSON	flysa i I s		365.00	1,095.00					
Training	BOTTLE	Self ger al	Epson L3110 Ink-003 Yellow, EPSON ***********************************	use of Procuremer	nt Management	ooda 21 - JA 	1,095.00					
Control .	No. 4292	2111	To rection there is less out they are	and better in the	GRAND	TOTAL :	Php 29,415.00					
Total A	mount in W	ords Twen	nty-nine Thousand Four Hundred Fifteen Pesos	Only.								
In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Very truly yours, Very truly yours, Victor MA. REGIS N. SOTTO (Signature over printed name of Supplier) (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date City Mayor												
Requisitioning Office/Dept.: Amount: 129 4 OBR No.: 100- 12 (Authorized Official) Funds Available: Amount: 129 4 OBR No.: 100- 12 000- 12												